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Attachments & Accessories Modular Air Components
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Pressure Switch with Piping Adaptor
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Option
X201
X202
X250

Length of lead wire:3m
Set pressure range 15~85 PSI (0.1 to 0.6Mpa)

Reverse mounting (Left side mounting)

Attachment
—
Y

YL
YT

Without attachment
With attachment
With attachment & L type bracket
With attachment & T type bracket

Piping adapter
port size

Pressure switch
with piping
adapter

2
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NAC2000
NAC2500, NAC3000
NAC4000-02 ~ 04

Body size

Thread

Attachments for IS1000
Parts No. applying
pressure switch

Y type 
standard

YL type with
L type bracket

NIS1000E-N01 ~ N03
NIS1000E-N02 ~ N04
NIS1000E-N02 ~ N06

Y20E
Y30E
Y40E

Y20LE
Y30LE
Y40LE

YT type with
T type bracket
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Y40TE
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How To Order
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